IRISH SQUASH GRAND PRIX

Womens Grand Prix Standings

For:

2019/2020

Top:

50

No. Name

O O~NOOTA~,WNPE

10
11

Sophie O'Rourke
Breanne Flynn
Emma McGugan
Alessia Osborne
Laura Neill

Lily Lloyd

Kelly Byrne
Sarah Smith
Sandra Walshe
Helen Byrne
Kinny Bolton

Points

750
725
700
675
650
625
600
575
550
525
500



